TriMet Measure 26-119

Yes

No

Over Votes
Under Votes

ballots cast
total voting

November 2, 2010 General Election
TriMet Totals

Clackamas Co Multnomah Co Washington Co

41,885 137,158 73,220
61,511 124,249 92,350
16 56 28
6,077 18,847 10,375

TOTAL Percent

252,263
278,110
100
35,299

530,373
565,772

47.56%
52.44%
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